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Girls
High Juap

Name Sthool
S. Brockberg P/
£. Debroot Luverne
Y. YaniiauwenunEdgerton
3. Punt SWC
3. Ackerman Fulda
M. Drenth Ellsworth
£, framer Fulda
8. Kirchner HCC

Shot  Put

Hame Schoal
Y. YanNieuwenwnEdgerton
J. Lund Fulda
C. Gilliland P/]
D. Fischer Adrian
N. Hubbing Luverne
J. Groen SWC
3, Honermann  Adrian
T. Tep SWC
Long Jump

Hame Stchool
1. Boave HBC
5. Gengler Adrian
M. VanderPoel P/J
J. Dorn Adrian
8. Orvisi Luverna
T. Ondrush Edgerton
5. Punt SWC
¥, Erlckson gid

3200 Meter Relay
Name Sthool

NN
Luverne
Edgerton
P/J
Ellsworth
Fulda
HBC

Tl
AL

High

51"
50"
41g"
48"
4rg"
418"
4g"

415"

Dist.

35-10.25
33-.25
32-6.3
32-3.5
3M-11.75
31-2.23
3100

30-9

Dist

16-8.3
16-4

16-3.3
15-8.3
15-3.5
13-1.3
14-7

i4-6

Time
10:22.80
10:25.46
10:36.06
10:51.27
11:04,87
11:19.18
11:22.73
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100 Matar High
Name
Brandgearge

Achnerman

] i
Friese

3arlos
Erickson
Yanderuncht

Freking

i) Hatar Dash

Nzme

Cook

Uttech

58il

Dorn

droestar

Iennigas

Clarke

I
Yaldhaisen

1800 Hatzr Aun
Name

Districh

. YanderStoep

. Kunkel

Boomgarden

. Bluf

. Johnson

Platt

Am Dlerks

800 Metar Rola

Name

300 Meter Hurd
Name
N. Grandgeorge
M. Schaids

C. Frisse

fi. poese

v T

Hurdles
School
Fulda
Adrian
P:';'J
Fulda
Luyarne
P/l
SWC

Fulda

Schoel
Luverne
Fulda
Fuida
Adrian
HBL
Ellsworth
MCC

P/l

Schocl
Luyerne
Edgerfon
Adrian
Luvenue
Luvarne

HCC
HCC

T, -
Fulda

y
Sthacl

p/l

Luverne

SWC

HRC

Fulda

adrian

HCEC

Ellsworth

les
School
Fulda

Fulda

i

Luverne
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Time
13.41
12.58
13.81
i4.08
14,10
14.12
14,15

[ I IS, B I R R R
T -
s e & = e w =
O £ o DN ON O e
e L —

-
[¥a)
[ TR ]

Time
48.66
49,91

43,97
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400 Hater Dash
ame
J. Christensen
L. Hokeness
5. Gengler
B. Vanfleateren
T. Ondrush
B. Paulzine
H. Deleauw
5. Kirchner

400 Moter Rela
Hame

800 Matar Run
Hame

. Salth

Veenhuis

Carrow

Kunkel

Detan

. Krull

Platt

Kramer
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Triple Juap
Name
Brockberg

Pater

Ennis

Koopman
Uttach
Scheidt
Freking
. Deleeuw

= O OE X oW

200 Mater Dash
Name

Boaye

Hoffer

gz

Christanson

SHC 33.60

1
School Time
Luverne £1.03
Adrian 62,02
Adrian £2.42
Luverne B82.80
Edgarton £3.28
Fulda gh. 17
Ellsworth b6.26
HCC 58.33
y 1
Sthool Time
Fulda 33.08
SHC 3. 11
Luverne  33.27
HBEC 33.81
Ellsworth 34.61
HCC 393,92
Adrian 33,91
Edgerton 3B.16
{
Sthe Tias
Luvarne  2:31.71
HMCC 2:34.28
By 2:34.97
Adrian 2:136.33
Edgerton Z2:40,31
HBC 2:41.59
MCC 241,71
Fulda 2:43.72
{
School Dist
P/l 35-1t
SWC 35-2
HBC 32-0
Fulda 31-5.25
Fulds -0
Adrian 30-9
Fulda 27-1
Ellsworth 27-9
1
School
HBC
Luverne
Fulda

Edgerton

fCC




Event: Discus

pL. Hame
1: J. Lund
2. S. Honeraann
3. L. Gitiiland
4, J. Hogan
Ju . Hubbling
6. K. Spartz
7. B, Fischer
8. T. Slater

Event: 3200 Heter Aun

Pl. Name
L, L. Hafner
2. K. Johnson
3. L. Iins
4, B, Wurpts
I T. Johnson
B. H. Carrow
7. 8. Walraven
8. 5. Rollag

Event: 43400

Pl. Nape
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Team Totals-Birls

Adrian

Edgerton

Ellsyorth

Fulda

Hills-Beaver Creek

Luverne

Hurray County Central

Pipestone/Jasper

Southwest Christian
Tatal

School
Fulda
Adrian
P/l
Fulda
Luvarne
HCC
Adrian
Adrian

School
HCe
MCC
Fulda
Ellsworth
Fulda
P/l
HBC
Luverne

School

Luvarne
fBC
fCC
Adrian
Fiulda
Ellsworth
Edgerton
P/l
30
43
26
a2
39
122
&3
78
42

663

oba

1

Dist

106-4
103-3

100-3.3
100-0,5

Time
1Z:40.74
13:07.09
13:12.37

13:18.88




